1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

7)

8)

9)

AGENDA

Parks and Recreation Commission
East Granby, Connecticut
September 1, 2016
7:00 p.m.
at
Recreation Office
79 North Main Street, East Granby, CT

CALL TO ORDER
DISCUSSION WITH PUBLIC
ACCEPTANCE OF MINUTES: August 4, 2016
CORRESPONDENCE
PROGRAM DIRECTOR'S REPORT
TREASURER'’S REPORT
OLD BUSINESS
A) COMMITTEE REPORTS
1) Farmington Valley Heritage Trail
2) Open Space
3) Cowles Park
4) Granbrook Park
5) East Granby Farms

NEW BUSINESS
a. Halloween Party

ADJOURNMENT



